



Legislation Text

File #: 07-01096, **Version:** 1

Approve and authorize Chair to execute Amendment No. 2 to the contract with Lack Construction, Inc. for the Superior Court Remodel in the amount of \$194,199, for a total contract amount of \$1,260,212, Project No. F01008/8560, First District.
[Enter body here.]